Wasuma ROUTE #7

Revised
HWY 49 NO. & SO. / RD. 621/ RD. 628 / NIP Celphe

e o BUS STOP - MORNING S | MEDay
7:05 |Leave Wasuma School 2:32 1:33
1. 7:07 |Hwy. 49 / Fox Hollow Springs 2:34 1:34
2. 7:08 |Hwy 49/ Silver Spur 2:35 1:35
3. 7:09 |Rd 601/ Nip View Circle 2:36 1:36
4. 7:10 |Rd 601 /58011 Graceway Drive 2:37 1:17
5. 7:11  |Rd 601 Forest Ridge Rd (turn around) 2:38 1:38
6. 7:12  |Rd 601/ Cumulus Way 2:39 1:39
7. N/A  |Hwy 49 / Dapple Grey Lane N/A N/A
8. N/A  [Hwy 49 / Crooks Mountain N/A N/A
9. 7:14 |Hwy 49 / Knickerbocker Road 2:41 1:41
10. 7:16  |Hwy 49 / Hilltop Lane 2:43 1:43
1. 7:24  |Hwy 49/ Vista Del Rio 2:49 1:49
12, 7:25 |Hwy 49 / Across from Harmony Lane 2:50 1:50
13. 7:26 |Hwy 49/ Covey Court 2:51 1:51
14. 7:27 Hwy 49 / Gothaire 2:52 1:52
15. 7:30 |Rd 621 /45194 (across from Cliff's) 2:55 1:55
16. 7:31 |Rd 621/ Lone Olive Lane 2:56 1:56
17. 7:32  |Rd 621 /45442 2:57 1:57
18. 7:33  |Rd 621/ Hi Point (turn around) 2:58 1:58
19. 7:34  |45293 Rd. 621 2:59 1:59
20. 7:36  |Rd 621 /45285 3:00 2:00
21. 7:37 |Rd 628/ Leonard Lane 3:01 2:01
22. 7:38 |Rd 628 / 42827 (Driveway farther up from Leonard Lane) 3:02 2:02
23. 7:39 |Rd 628/ Last Yellow Arrow Before Bridge (in roadway) 3:03 2:03
24. 7:40 |Rd 628 /Leach Rd 3:04 2:04
25. N/A |Rd 628 /43603 (Mills) (In Roadway) LOOK N/A N/A
26. 7:42  |Rd 628 / Little River Ranch Rd. 3:06 2:06
27. 7:43  |44125 Rd 628 (Baggs) 3:.07 2:07
28. 7:44 |Rd 628 /Lash Lane 3:08 2:08
29. 7:45 |Rd 628 /620 (turn around) 3:09 2:09
30. 7:48 |Rd 628 / Peterson Creek Rd 3:12 2:12
31. 7:49 |42796 Rd 628 (ABT Lure) 3:13 2:13
7:50 |Arrive at Wasuma School 3:15 2:15

Please be at your stop at least 5 minutes before the scheduled time. Times may vary slightly
depending on weather and traffic conditions.

R =RED LIGHT STOP E =EXEMPTED RED LIGHT STOP




